RESOLUTION No.	R- 260468	(R-84 – 1622)
	Adopted on	APR 2 3 1984
BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The Ci	ty of San Diego as follows:	
That the plans and specifi labor, material, tools, equip expense necessary or incidental	ment, transportation	
EQUIPMENT PROCUREMENT INDUSTRIAL	WASTE LABORATORY, Sai	n Diego,
California		
filed in the office of the City California, on APR 231984 a $RR-260468$ be, and the same a	Clerk of the City of nd bearing official De re hereby approved.	San Diego, ocument No.
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, to City of San Diego be, and he is proceed to publish in accordance calling for bids for the work hance with the plans and specific	hereby authorized and with law, notice to ereinabove described,	directed to contractors in accor-
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, authorized to execute a contr bidder for		
EQUIPMENT PROCUREMENT INDUSTRIAL	WASTE LABORATORY.	
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, th \$272,920.00 from Sewer Revenue F PRETREATMENT LABORATORY (70292) exclusively for providing funcosts, and authorizing the Audifrom the administering department funds, if any, to the appropriate	Fund 41506, CIP No. is hereby authorized ads for said project attor and Comptroller, ent, to transfer excess	46-080 METRO solely and and related upon advice
APPROVED: John W. Witt, City At	torney	
By	·	
Or. Dept.: Purchasing/sas Bid No. 5572 A.C. No. 84706		

00355

and is otherwise unallotted.

Purpose

Amount \$ 272,920.00

Date <u>March 19</u>, 1984

Equipment Procurement

The City of San Diego

forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Treasury, or is anticipated to come into the Treasury,

CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER

CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE AC 84706

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the money required for the allotment of funds for the purpose set

Authorizing expenditure of funds for Industrial Waste Laboratory

Fund 41506

ACCTG				T	ACCO	UNTING				
LINE	CY	FUND	DEPT	ORG.	ACCOUNT	JOB ORDER	OPERATION ACCOUNT	BENF/EQUIP	FACILITY	AMOUNT
1	t		700	211	4220	66174		l		\$272,920.00
~·										
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				ļ
	l	ļ		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 				<u></u>
								TOTAL AM	OUNT	\$272,920.00
the purp in the T the same	ose (reasu e are	of said c ry, or are to be dra	ontract, e anticip awn, and	that suf ated to c I that the	ficient mo come into t c said mone	neys to he Treas eys now	meet the c sury, to the actually in	obligations ecredit of t the Treasu	of said the appr ry, toge	peen appropriate contract are ac opriation from ther with the m rwise unencum
						_				omptroller
		1 \$				_	BY			omptroller
Dated .			·	, 19)					•
Dated .	SE _			, 19)					•
Dated ₋	SE _			, 19)					•
Dated ₋	SE _			, 19)					•
Dated .	SE _			, 19)					
Dated PURPOS	SE _ R _			, 19	ACCC	DUNTING	DATA OPERATION			
Dated PURPOS VENDO	SE _ R _			, 19	ACCC	DUNTING	DATA OPERATION			
Dated PURPOS	SE _ R _			, 19	ACCC	DUNTING	DATA OPERATION			
Dated - PURPOS VENDO	SE _ R _			, 19	ACCC	DUNTING	DATA OPERATION			
Dated - PURPOS VENDO	SE _ R _			, 19	ACCC	DUNTING	DATA OPERATION			
Dated - PURPOS VENDO	SE _ R _			, 19	ACCC	DUNTING	DATA OPERATION		FACILITY	

Councilmen	Yeas	Nays	Not Present	Ineligible
Bill Mitchell				
. Bill Cleator				
Gloria McColl	₽,		, 🗀	
- William Jones				
Ed Struiksma				
Mike Gotch			/ -	
Dick Murphy	स्मित्त्व्		닐	님
Uvaldo Martinez	/		님	
Mayor Roger Hedgecock	كعا		لسا	لـــا
AUTHENTICATI	ED BY:			i,
		, R <i>(</i>	OGER HEDGEO	OCK.
	********		The City of San Di	************
(Seal)	•	CHA	DIECC ADDE	ZI NOUD
	*******		RLES G. ABDE	
	•	α	. 2	
	By 7	Dark	asa A L	reter ,
				7
	•			
•				
			•	
•				
			. •	
•	•			•
				•
	Office	of the City C	Clerk, San Diego, C	alifornia

CC-1276 (REV. 6-83)

SAN DIEGO, CALIF.

00358